PUBLIC
Doc. PDS-192050  V1.2 WWW.CISSOID.COM 1 of 12
High Temperature Configurable
Logic Gates Datasheet
Version: 1.2
15-Dec-23
(Last Modification Date)
(see note 1)

W Week: A-Z: [1-29], a-z: [27-52], z=52 and 53
X Internal code
Ordering Information
Product Name Ordering Reference Package Marking
CMT-741G57 CMT-741G57A-SOT-23-6 SOT-23-6 AA
CMT-741G58 CMT-741G58A-SOT-23-6 SOT-23-6 AC
CMT-741G97 CMT-741G97A-SOT-23-6 SOT-23-6 AB
CMT-741G175 CMT-741G175A-SOT-23-6 SOT-23-6 AD
High Temperature Configurable Logic Gates
Datasheet
15-Dec-23
(Last Modification Date)